
  

  Facility Fact Sheet 

 
Facility Name: The Villages of General Baptist Health Care East    

Address:   6811 South Hazel Street 

        Pine Bluff, AR  71603 

Phone:  870-535-1155 

Fax:      870-535-0732 

 

 

Administrator:  Jo Liatsos  jliatsos@gb-healthcare.com 

Office Mgr: Latunga Brown   brownl@gb-healthcare.com 

Director of Nursing: Doris Johnson, RN djohnson@gb-healthcare.com 

Social Services Dir: Roslyn White  rjoseph@gb-healthcare.com 

Medical Director: Dr. Ken Dill   kdill@gb-healthcare.com 

Activities Director: Cynthia Williams cwilliams@gb-healthcare.com 

Therapy Dept Director: Katie Corbin  

Therapy Services Provided by:  

 

Services:   Skilled Nursing Care  I.V. Treatment 

    Rehabilitation Services Wound Care 

    Hospice Care   Respite Care 

    Transportation   Nutrition 

    Inpatient Therapy - Physical, Occupational, Speech     

    Outpatient Therapy - Physical, Occupational, Speech 

   

Total Beds/Room Types: Licensed for 126 bed.  Available private and semi-private rooms 

 

Payment for Services: Medicare & Medicaid Certified, Private Pay, (call for rates) 

    Rates are All-Inclusive with: Housekeeping services, laundry services 

    Dietary services and transportation needs 

 

Admissions:   Assistance is available 24 hrs/day, 7days/wk.  Facility visits are  

    welcome at any time (no appt. necessary).  Transportation from  

    hospital and local medical appointments is available. 

 

Corporate Contacts:  General Baptist Health Care, Inc 

    1287 W North St   Piggott, AR 72454   870-598-1020 

    www.GeneralBaptistHealthCare.com 

    Tracy Cole, Chief Operating Officer      tcole@gb-healthcare.com 

    Jerry Halsell, Marketing Director and 

               Corporate Compliance     jhalsell@gb-healthcare 

 

Directions/Notes:  Only minutes from Arkansas Interstate I-530 (Exit 39) and  

Jefferson Regional Medical Center.  Conveniently located  

40 minutes from Little Rock for any doctor appointment 
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